Islemciler

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

Uriin

AMD RYZEN 5 5500 3.60GHZ 65W 19MB AM4 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 5600 TRAY 3.5 GHz 35MB AM4

AMD RYZEN 7 5700 3.7 GHZ 65W AM4 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 5600X 3.7GHZ 65W 35MB AM4 TRAY

CORE i5-12400F 2.5GHZ 18MB 1700P 12.NESIL
VGASIZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 5600G 3.9 GHZ 19MB AM4 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 5700X 3.4GHZ 65W 36MB AM4 TRAY

CORE 13-14100 3.50GHz 12MB 1700p TRAY

CORE i5-12600KF 3.70GHZ 20MB 1700p 12.NESIL
FANSIZ TRAY

CORE 1i5-12400 2.5 GHz 18MB 1700p 12.Nesil
TRAY

CORE i5-13600KF 3.50GHZ 24MB 1700P 13.NESIL
FANSIZ VGASIZ TRAY

CORE I5-14600KF 3.50GHZ 20MB TRAY

Marka

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Amd

Amd

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok Fiyat

57,38

94,30

108,10

112,70

121,90

125,35

125,35

132,25

159,85

164,45

198,95

217,35

usb

usb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

CORE i5-146
FANSIZ TRAY

CORE ULTRA
1851P TRAY

CORE ULTRA
1851P TRAY

CORE ULTRA
ARROW LAKE

CORE ULTRA
1851P TRAY

CORE ULTRA
1851P TRAY

CORE ULTRA
ARROW LAKE

CORE 19-149

CORE ULTRA
TRAY

CORE 15-134
TRAY

CORE i5-144

CORE i5-144
TRAY

CORE 1i7-127
TRAY

CORE 1i7-147

00K 3.5GHZ 20MB 1700P 14.NESIL

5 225F 3.3GHZ 10 CEKIRDEK 20MB

5 225 3.3GHZ 10 CEKIRDEK 20MB

5 235 3.4GHZ 14 CEKIRDEK 1851P

TRAY

5 245KF 4.2GHZ 14 CEKIRDEK 24MB

7 265KF 3.9GHZ 20 GEKIRDEK 20MB

7 265K 3.9GHZ 20 GEKIRDEK 1851P

TRAY

00F 5.8GHZ 36MB 1700P TRAY

9 285K 3.7GHZ 24 CEKIRDEK 36MB

00 2.5Ghz 20MB 1700p 13.Nesil

00 2.5GHz 206MB 1700P TRAY

00F 2.50GHZ 10 CEKIRDEK 20MB

00KF 3.6Ghz 25M 1700p 12.Nesil

00F 3.40Ghz 33MB 1700P TRAY

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

217,35

228,85

234,60

253,00

280,60

349,60

353,05

619,85

631,35

157,55

158,70

159,85

194,35

307,05

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

CORE i7-13700KF 3.40GHZ 30MB 1700P 13.NESIL
VGASIZ FANSIZ TRAY

CORE I7-14700KF 5.60GHZ 20 CEKIRDEK TRAY

CORE i7-14700 3.40Ghz 33MB 1700p 14.Nesil
TRAY

CORE i7-14700K 3.40GHZ 28MB 1700P 14.NESIL
FANSIZ TRAY

CORE i7-13700 2.10Ghz 306MB 1700p TRAY
FANSIZ

CORE 1i7-13700K 3.4Ghz 306MB 1700p 13.Nesil
TRAY

CORE i9-14900KF 3.20GHZ 36MB 14.NESIL
FANSIZ VGASIZ TRAY

CORE I9-14900K 3.20GHZ 36MB 14.NESIL 1700P
FANSIZ TRAY

CORE i9-14900 2GHz 24 CEKIRDEK 36MB TRAY

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

309,35

343,85

366,85

366,85

373,75

378,35

458,85

493,35

609,50

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD



